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                 2016 KING OF THE MOUNTAIN TIME TIME TRIAL 

                      LIBERTY MOUNTAIN, LYNCHBURG, VA 

                           March 5, 2016 9:00 AM 

                         38 degrees, partly cloudy 

                                      

Place Name                No.   Age S City            St Gun      Pace      

===== =================== ===== === = =============== == ======== =====  

    1 Clay Gaesser          688  19 M Lynchburg       VA  7:34.64  9:29 

    2 Bryan Berguson        676  18 M New Cumberland  PA  7:56.43  9:56  

    3 Esra Jensen           497  22 M Lynchburg       VA  7:57.89  9:58  

    4 Tyler Johnson         588  20 M Lynchburg       VA  8:24.83 10:32  

    5 Matthew Zealand       577  37 M Forest          VA  8:32.57 10:41  

    6 Kc Horne              695  19 M Chelsea         AL  9:01.46 11:17  

    7 Cody Hughes           690  24 M Lynchburg       VA  9:05.11 11:22  

    8 Marc Olivier          569  15 M Lynchburg       VA  9:13.61 11:33  

    9 John Cook             590  19 M Putnam Station  NY  9:15.95 11:35  

   10 Jordan Whitlock       576  28 M Madison Heights VA  9:18.05 11:38  

   11 Luke Rowan            696  18 M Winston Salem   NC  9:29.91 11:53  

   12 Leah Hurt             685  19 F Lynchburg       VA  9:40.13 12:06  

   13 Sawyer Casey          684  20 M Lynchburg       VA  9:44.08 12:11  

   14 Christian Moore       683  18 M Severna Park    MD  9:53.54 12:22  

   15 Chris Hara            687  38 M Rustburg        VA  9:54.08 12:23  

   16 Anna Hurt             686  20 F Lynchburg       VA  9:55.85 12:25  

   17 Baylee Snead          592  20 F South Boston    VA  9:56.40 12:26  

   18 Ross Meyer            667  36 M Lynchburg       VA 10:00.60 12:31  

   19 Matthew Lohmeyer      568  36 M Lynchburg       VA 10:04.04 12:36  

   20 Taylor Rama           593  20 F South Boston    VA 10:06.11 12:38  

   21 Alexandra Karman      689  19 F Hamilton        OH 10:06.28 12:38  

   22 Greta Penix           691  19 F Junction City   OR 10:07.77 12:40  

   23 Alex Blackmon         574  20 F Lynchburg       VA 10:15.70 12:50  

   24 Darrell Wargo         662  47 M Lynchburg       VA 10:21.31 12:57  

   25 Jessica Harrison      681  21 F Lynchburg       VA 10:23.46 13:00  

   26 Alli Rust             663  22 F Lynchburg       VA 10:45.30 13:27  

   27 Logen Hirn            496  18 M Jacksonville    NC 10:53.65 13:38  

   28 Jansen Collins        673  19 F Forest          VA 10:57.57 13:42  

   29 Kyle Brennan          669  21 M Dover           DE 11:00.83 13:47  

   30 Joel Field            661  22 M Roanoke         VA 11:01.46 13:47  

   31 Ethan Smith           674  21 M Lynchburg       VA 11:01.65 13:48  

   32 Taylor Zealand        581   9 F Forest          VA 11:05.62 13:53  

   33 Rachel Walters        668  22 F Lynchburg       VA 11:11.23 14:00  

   34 Wyatt Zealand         582   7 M Forest          VA 11:12.16 14:01  

   35 Rebecca Davis         682  19 F Lynchburg       VA 11:16.71 14:06  

   36 Madison Zealand       579  15 F Forest          VA 11:16.84 14:07  

   37 Lauren Rust           664  20 F Lynchburg       VA 11:23.10 14:14  

   38 Dwayne Marshall       587  53 M Lynchburg       VA 11:23.39 14:15  

   39 Laura Demetros        697  21 F Fishkill        NY 11:23.81 14:15  

   40 Mykie Scanlan         699  20 F Lynchburg       VA 11:25.70 14:18  

   41 Lauren Zealand        578  34 F Forest          VA 11:31.14 14:24  

   42 Amanda Garbee         567  35 F Rustburg        VA 11:38.47 14:34  

   43 Joshua Frejosky       675  41 M Lynchburg       VA 11:54.32 14:53  

   44 Chad Schaub           575  23 M Lynchburg       VA 12:00.64 15:01  

   45 Bill Hutter           670  63 M Lynchburg       VA 12:07.13 15:09  

   46 Leah Jones            498  22 F Lynchburg       VA 12:11.92 15:15  

   47 Ronda Carroll         679  45 F Forest          VA 12:15.66 15:20  

   48 Kylie Kehrman         678  19 F Weatherford     TX 12:17.70 15:23  

   49 Felix Lopez           589  63 M Roanoke         VA 12:24.18 15:31  

   50 Adam Pickle           591  29 M Lynchburg       VA 12:28.55 15:36  

   51 Rebekah Hicks         680  20 F Lynchburg       VA 12:45.84 15:58  

   52 Hannah Gaston         698  19 F Stafford        VA 12:51.34 16:05  

   53 Kristian Myrdal       677  20 M Edinburg        ND 13:10.37 16:28  



   54 Aubrie Zealand        580  13 F Forest          VA 13:32.28 16:56  

   55 Zed Zealand           583   7 M Forest          VA 13:36.09 17:01  

   56 Peter Amato           671  49 M Lynchburg       VA 14:02.69 17:34  

   57 Emily Miller          585  20 F Lynchburg       VA 14:32.41 18:11  

   58 Reginald Olivier      570  29 M Lynchburg       VA 14:58.44 18:44  

   59 Justin Angle          571  24 M Lynchburg       VA 15:01.14 18:47  

   60 Asia Allen            665  20 F Lynchburg       VA 15:08.33 18:56  

   61 Emily Rankin          499  20 F Elon            NC 15:08.67 18:56  

   62 Shannon Snell         692  19 F King George     VA 15:17.59 19:07  

   63 Emily Stokes          584  20 F Lynchburg       VA 15:30.58 19:24  

   64 Christa Fields        586  38 F Montvale        VA 15:42.04 19:38  

   65 Carol Dolan           572  56 F Southern Pines  NC 20:59.40 26:15  

   66 Florence Dolan        573  14 F Southern Pines  NC 20:59.40 26:15  

 

 

                 2016 KING OF THE MOUNTAIN TIME TIME TRIAL 

                      LIBERTY MOUNTAIN, LYNCHBURG, VA 

                           March 5, 2016 9:00 AM 

                         38 degrees, partly cloudy 

                                      

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

              ********** MALE KOTM OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun      Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======== =====  

    1 Clay Gaesser         19 Lynchburg          VA  7:34.64  9:29  

    2 Bryan Berguson       18 New Cumberland     PA  7:56.43  9:56  

    3 Esra Jensen          22 Lynchburg          VA  7:57.89  9:58  

 

             ********** FEMALE KOTM OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun      Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======== =====  

    1 Leah Hurt            19 Lynchburg          VA  9:40.13 12:06  

    2 Anna Hurt            20 Lynchburg          VA  9:55.85 12:25  

    3 Baylee Snead         20 South Boston       VA  9:56.40 12:26  

 

              ********** MALE KOTM OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun      Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======== =====  

    1 Darrell Wargo        47 Lynchburg          VA 10:21.31 12:57  

 

             ********** FEMALE KOTM OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun      Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======== =====  

    1 Ronda Carroll        45 Forest             VA 12:15.66 15:20  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    34 Wyatt Zealand         7 Forest       VA 11:12.16 14:01  

    2    55 Zed Zealand           7 Forest       VA 13:36.09 17:01  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    32 Taylor Zealand        9 Forest       VA 11:05.62 13:53  

    2    54 Aubrie Zealand       13 Forest       VA 13:32.28 16:56  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     6 Kc Horne             19 Chelsea      AL  9:01.46 11:17  

    2     8 Marc Olivier         15 Lynchburg    VA  9:13.61 11:33  

    3     9 John Cook            19 Putnam Stati NY  9:15.95 11:35  



    4    11 Luke Rowan           18 Winston Sale NC  9:29.91 11:53  

    5    14 Christian Moore      18 Severna Park MD  9:53.54 12:22  

    6    27 Logen Hirn           18 Jacksonville NC 10:53.65 13:38  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    21 Alexandra Karman     19 Hamilton     OH 10:06.28 12:38  

    2    22 Greta Penix          19 Junction Cit OR 10:07.77 12:40  

    3    28 Jansen Collins       19 Forest       VA 10:57.57 13:42  

    4    35 Rebecca Davis        19 Lynchburg    VA 11:16.71 14:06  

    5    36 Madison Zealand      15 Forest       VA 11:16.84 14:07  

    6    48 Kylie Kehrman        19 Weatherford  TX 12:17.70 15:23  

    7    52 Hannah Gaston        19 Stafford     VA 12:51.34 16:05  

    8    62 Shannon Snell        19 King George  VA 15:17.59 19:07  

    9    66 Florence Dolan       14 Southern Pin NC 20:59.40 26:15  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     4 Tyler Johnson        20 Lynchburg    VA  8:24.83 10:32  

    2     7 Cody Hughes          24 Lynchburg    VA  9:05.11 11:22  

    3    10 Jordan Whitlock      28 Madison Heig VA  9:18.05 11:38  

    4    13 Sawyer Casey         20 Lynchburg    VA  9:44.08 12:11  

    5    29 Kyle Brennan         21 Dover        DE 11:00.83 13:47  

    6    30 Joel Field           22 Roanoke      VA 11:01.46 13:47  

    7    31 Ethan Smith          21 Lynchburg    VA 11:01.65 13:48  

    8    44 Chad Schaub          23 Lynchburg    VA 12:00.64 15:01  

    9    50 Adam Pickle          29 Lynchburg    VA 12:28.55 15:36  

   10    53 Kristian Myrdal      20 Edinburg     ND 13:10.37 16:28  

   11    58 Reginald Olivier     29 Lynchburg    VA 14:58.44 18:44  

   12    59 Justin Angle         24 Lynchburg    VA 15:01.14 18:47  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    20 Taylor Rama          20 South Boston VA 10:06.11 12:38  

    2    23 Alex Blackmon        20 Lynchburg    VA 10:15.70 12:50  

    3    25 Jessica Harrison     21 Lynchburg    VA 10:23.46 13:00  

    4    26 Alli Rust            22 Lynchburg    VA 10:45.30 13:27  

    5    33 Rachel Walters       22 Lynchburg    VA 11:11.23 14:00  

    6    37 Lauren Rust          20 Lynchburg    VA 11:23.10 14:14  

    7    39 Laura Demetros       21 Fishkill     NY 11:23.81 14:15  

    8    40 Mykie Scanlan        20 Lynchburg    VA 11:25.70 14:18  

    9    46 Leah Jones           22 Lynchburg    VA 12:11.92 15:15  

   10    51 Rebekah Hicks        20 Lynchburg    VA 12:45.84 15:58  

   11    57 Emily Miller         20 Lynchburg    VA 14:32.41 18:11  

   12    60 Asia Allen           20 Lynchburg    VA 15:08.33 18:56  

   13    61 Emily Rankin         20 Elon         NC 15:08.67 18:56  

   14    63 Emily Stokes         20 Lynchburg    VA 15:30.58 19:24  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     5 Matthew Zealand      37 Forest       VA  8:32.57 10:41  

    2    15 Chris Hara           38 Rustburg     VA  9:54.08 12:23  

    3    18 Ross Meyer           36 Lynchburg    VA 10:00.60 12:31  

    4    19 Matthew Lohmeyer     36 Lynchburg    VA 10:04.04 12:36  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    41 Lauren Zealand       34 Forest       VA 11:31.14 14:24  

    2    42 Amanda Garbee        35 Rustburg     VA 11:38.47 14:34  

    3    64 Christa Fields       38 Montvale     VA 15:42.04 19:38  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    43 Joshua Frejosky      41 Lynchburg    VA 11:54.32 14:53  

    2    56 Peter Amato          49 Lynchburg    VA 14:02.69 17:34  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

     NO FINISHERS    



 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    38 Dwayne Marshall      53 Lynchburg    VA 11:23.39 14:15  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    65 Carol Dolan          56 Southern Pin NC 20:59.40 26:15  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    45 Bill Hutter          63 Lynchburg    VA 12:07.13 15:09  

    2    49 Felix Lopez          63 Roanoke      VA 12:24.18 15:31  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

     NO FINISHERS 

 

Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 

 


